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I200 West Washington Street 
Jhocnix,AZ 85007 

Robert Rist 
9593 East 34th Place 
Yuma, AZ 85365 



' 1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

've Law Judge Lyn Farmer, ChiefAdmmshaQ 
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1200 W. Washington 
PhoenixAZ85007 
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Wesley C. Van Cleve 
LegaI Division 
ArizonaCorporationcommrssl on 
12oow&washingtons~ 
ehoenix,Bz 8~007 

. -  

wvarmcleve~@azcc.gov 

Robin R Mitchell 
LegalDivision 

1200 West W-n Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
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Michelle L. Wood 
Residential UtiZity ConsumerofFice 
1110 West Washington S m  Suite 220 
Phoenix,AZ 85007 
mwood@,azruco.gov 

Jeffery W. Cmkett, Esq- 
Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck 
40 Noah central, 14th Floor 

jcrockett@bhfs.coM 

Rodney Taylor 
Kim Taylor 
11440 East 26th Lane 
Knrut, AZ 85367 
rodtavlorl @,madrunner.com 

Janice Alward, Chief Council 
LegalDivisim 
Ariu>Ila corporation commission 
1200 W- Washington 
Phoenix AZ 85007 
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my s. Durden 
2789 E. 445th St. 
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dcoors@,mail.com 


